Rank
Comp
AGU
A Grade

5
10
12
14
18
26
27
28
30
34
35
39
43
48
61

62

3/11/2018 4:16 PM

Grade Card Golflink No. Member

11
12

13

15

16

28/21812014
76/21812030
2921812011
5821812022
77|21808010
25/21812024
34/21812000
30/21812038
68/21812034
5921812003
75/21812015
18/21812034

4/21812006
62/21812003
55/21812004

53/21812019

003280
003093
000525
002021
1053

002763
002312
003885
003433
000309
003161
003455
002753
000300
001496

001970

Competition Results

03-Nov-2018: Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal & Mug

Saturday, 03 Nov 2018: Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal & Mug

Golfer
Name

Martin, Craig
Corbett, John
Smith, Richard
Bradbury, Benja
WATT, GARY
Nicoll, Anthony
Fairhall, Travis
Tisdell, Marshall
Connell, Robert
Day, Bruce
Baldock, Ronald
Roach, Ian
Moran, Les
George, Graham
Howell, Gareth

Ashley, Cameron

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Union

AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

AGU

Handicap
Grade | GA Daily
A Grade | 10.2| 12
AGrade |[7.8N| 9
A Grade 3.6N| 4
A Grade | 5.8N| 7
A Grade | 9.7N| 12
A Grade | 12.0| 14
A Grade | 9.1IN| 11
AGrade [ 74N| 9
AGrade (44N, 5
A Grade | 8.2N| 10
A Grade | 10.0| 12
A Grade | 12.0| 14
A Grade | 11.9| 14
A Grade | 9.8N| 12
AGrade | 7.IN| 8
A Grade 5.0N| 6
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Comp

85
83
79
82
88
91
89
87
83
89
91
93
94
94
95
93

Net

73
74
75
75
76
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
82
87

87

H'cap

35Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts
22 Pts

25 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank
Comp
B Grade

1

3
4
11
15
16
19
20
21
23
29
31
33
36
37
42
45
50
51
53
55
58
60
63

3/11/2018 4:16 PM

Grade Card Golflink No, Member

10
11
12

13

17
18
19
20

21

23
24

5021812026
74/21812019

1/21812033
27,21812008
2021812026
23/21812014
7821505021
6521102013
35/21812032
81/21808006
4421812003
39/21812007
4121812011
52/21812035
17/21812019
11/21812008
16/21812002
2621812013
56/21812009
33/21812030
2421812000
5121812023
19/21812003

36/21812021

002124
003329
003302
001635
001453
000274
00000021
00000013
003213
00000006
003364
002978
000615
003513
003012
000850
001458
002786
000929
003004
002386
002851
000310

001594

Golfer
Name

Chan, Yen

Hollingworth, Ste

Mehan, Darren
Toby, Reginald
Jamieson, David
McKay, Ron
Morgan, Barry
Redgrove, Norm
Hartigan, Stephe
MONIN, DAVID
Gooch, Wayne
Richards, Philip
Osborne, William
Williams, Michael
Merlin, Jeffrey
Coote, David
Brown, Richard
Broadfoot, Allan
Black, Robert
Venner, Stephen
Gresham, John
Ritchie, Alfred
Chapman, Gary

Robards, Stephe

Competition Results

03-Nov-2018: Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal & Mug

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Crescent Head
Branxton GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Nelson Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Union

AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

AGU

Handicap
Grade | GA Daily
B Grade | 18.5| 22
B Grade | 159 19
B Grade | 13.9| 17
B Grade | 13.4| 16
B Grade | 15.7 | 19
B Grade | 12.8| 15
B Grade | 149 18
B Grade | 13.5| 16
B Grade | 13.1| 16
B Grade | 17.3| 21
B Grade | 18.0| 22
B Grade | 13.4| 16
B Grade | 16.1| 19
B Grade | 15.7| 19
B Grade | 17.5| 21
B Grade | 17.2| 21
B Grade | 15.5| 19
B Grade | 12.6| 15
B Grade | 16.4| 20
B Grade | 15.3| 18
B Grade | 17.1| 20
B Grade | 14.6 | 17
B Grade | 16.3| 19
B Grade | 18.4| 22

Golf System
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Hole By Hole
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310556
77646
77666
36676
48656
57865
66675

Comp

92
91
90
90
94
91
94
93
93
98
100
94
97
98
100
101

100

O

8

103
102
105
103
105

109

Net = H'cap

70
72
73
74
75
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
80
81
83
83
84
85
86
86
87

38 Pts
36 Pts
35Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
30 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
22 Pts
25 Pts

23 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results
03-Nov-2018: Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal & Mug

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card  Golflink Noi Member Name Club Union Grade | GA Daily Hole By Hole Comp  Net H'cap | Status
64 25 67/21102010 100000010 |Bridge, Neil Branxton GC |AGU BGrade |[174 21 1 6 56 455388 8411 4 7 7 110 | 89 24Pts Ok
65 26 73121812030 (003033 | Ulgiati, Dean  |Tanilba Bay GC AGU BGrade (127 15 59646 6456448855 105 9 23Pts Ok
67 27 521812033 (003355 | Treharne, Larry |Tanilba Bay GC AGU BGrade (171 20 |4 4 78108 58107 37 3 9 118 | 98 | 21Pts Ok
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Rank
Comp
C Grade

2
6
7

17
22
24
25
32
38
40
41
44
46
49
52
54
56
57

59

3/11/2018 4:16 PM

Grade Card Golflink No, Member

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

57/21812030
6321812013

821812033
22/21812012

3/21812004
12/21812003
6621102019
46(21812008
4721812011

2/21812004
45121812005
15/21812002
2121812030
4221812026
40/21812005
31/21812004
54/21812021

621812001
37/21812008
70/21812032

38/21812005

003013
001305
003300
000058
003387
003158
00000019
002799
001177
002471
000980
001636
003011
002621
001810
001627
002749
000108
002917
003237
000069

Golfer
Name

Cottrell, Brian
Macklin, Daryll
Linich, David
Porter, Bryan
Hamson, Leslie
Guy, Robert
Bridge, Benjamin
Parkinson, Barry
Smith, Wayne
Humpbhries, Davi
Kalie, Ross
Brownsdon, Mich
Neilson, Iain
Corling, Rodney
Key, Rod
Hughes, Arthur
McGee, Reginald
Sewell, Noel

Weir, Tony

03-Nov-2018:

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Branxton GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Letheby, Stephen|Tanilba Bay GC

Laverick, Keith

Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results

Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal & Mug

Union

AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

AGU

Handicap
Grade | GA Daily
CGrade | 204 | 24
CGrade | 22.6| 27
CGrade | 26.7| 32
CGrade | 23.0| 27
CGrade | 19.0| 23
CGrade | 21.4| 26
CGrade | 279| 33
CGrade | 24.8| 30
CGrade | 20.5| 24
CGrade | 19.3| 23
CGrade | 21.2| 25
CGrade | 26.4| 32
CGrade  27.1| 32
CGrade | 29.4| 35
CGrade | 21.8| 26
CGrade | 23.8| 28
CGrade | 21.8| 26
CGrade | 26.2| 31
CGrade | 22.9| 27
CGrade | 36.4| 36
CGrade | 29.1| 35

Golf System
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Score

Hole By Hole

7647
6644
6577
6646
5555
6676
710 6 5
8666
7596
610 7 4
5569
65755
10666647
98510755
7548665
6567756
6446879
6747987
8
5
6
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5108 76 5
646686
761096 7

Comp

94
101
106
101

97
102
110
107
101
101
104
112
112
115
107
111
109
115
112
122

121

Net = H'cap

70
74
74
74
74
76
77
77
77
78
79
80
80
80
81
83
83
84
85
86
86

38 Pts
36 Pts
34 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
34 Pts
31 Pts
34 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
29 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
31 Pts
25 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
28 Pts
24 Pts

25 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results
03-Nov-2018: Saturday Stroke - Monthly Medal & Mug

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card  Golflink Noi Member Name Club Union Grade | GA Daily Hole By Hole Comp  Net H'cap | Status
WGA
C Grade

13 1 32/21812030 003003 |Venner, Helen | Tanilba Bay GC | WGA CGrade (1237, 27 |15 5648557645765 7| 102 75 35Pts Ok

47| 2 49/21812026 (002710 |Lane, Lorraine  |Tanilba Bay GC | WGA CGrade [384| 43 |7 6 7387 48871187 6 7| 124 81 |32Pts| Ok

66 3 69/21812038 |003803 | Kalie, Amanda |Tanilba Bay GC WGA CGrade [306| 35 | 56 5612 7 7 8 8 96 7 7 7 9| 129 | 94 |21Pts| Ok
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